
DHS Band Fall Events - 2023
Date Location Call Time Start Time

Sep 16 Competition#1: Northwestern HS 

Sep 23 Competition#2: Carroll HS

Sep 30 Competition #3: Homestead or Whiteland

Oct 07 ISSMA Regionals (1st Saturday of Fall Break) TBD

Oct 21 ISSMA Semi-State TBD

Oct 28 ISSMA State Finals 

Event
Aug 10 Thursday Evening Rehearsal 6:30-8:30 DHS
Aug 12 Saturday Mooreland Free Fair Parade Mooreland, IN 1pm TBD
Aug 16 Wednesday Evening Practice 6:30 - 8:30 DHS
Aug 18 Friday Home Football (Muncie Central) DHS 6pm
Aug 23 Wednesday Evening Practice 6:30 - 8:30 DHS
Aug 25 Friday Home Football (Norwell HS) DHS 6pm
Aug 30 Wednesday Evening Practice 6:30 - 8:30 DHS
Sep 07 Thursday Evening Practice 6:30 - 8:30 DHS
Sep 8 Friday Home Football (Yorktown) DHS 6pm
Sep 13 Wednesday Evening Practice 6:30 - 8:30 DHS
Sep 15 Friday Evening Practice 6:30 - 8:30 DHS

Saturday Kokomo, IN TBD
Sep 21 Thursday Evening Practice 6:30 - 8:30 DHS
Sep 22 Friday Home Football (New Castle) DHS 6pm

Saturday Fort Wayne, IN TBD
Sep 26 Tuesday Evening Practice 6:30 - 8:30 DHS
Sep 29 Friday Evening Practice 6:30 - 8:30 DHS

Saturday Indianapolis, IN TBD
Oct 05 Thursday Evening Practice 6:30 - 8:30 DHS
Oct 06 Friday DHS 6pm

Saturday TBD
Oct 9-13 Home 24/7

Oct 13 Friday Home Football (New Palestine - NO BAND) DHS 6pm
Oct 17 Tuesday (if we make Semi) Evening Practice 6:30 - 8:30 DHS
Oct 19 Thursday (if we make Semi) Evening Practice 6:30 - 8:30 DHS

Saturday  (if we qualify) TBD
Oct 24 Tuesday (if we make State) Evening Practice 6:30 - 8:30 DHS
Oct 26 Thursday (if we make State) Evening Practice 6:30 - 8:30 DHS

Saturday (if we qualify) Indianapolis, IN TBD
Oct 28 Saturday Albany Halloween Parade Albany, IN TBD TBD
Nov 3 Friday Football Sectionals TBD 7pm

Nov 10 Friday Football Regionals TBD 7pm
Nov 17 Friday Football Semi State TBD 7pm
Nov 24 Friday Football State Finals TBD TBD
Dec 6 Wednesday Winter Concert DHS Aud TBD ~7:30pm

Evening Practice / Community Performance

Fall Break


